
 

 

May - July Youth Newsletter 
 

 

Wednesday, May 1: Condiment Creations: You are fearfully and Wonderfully Made 

 

Sunday, May 5: Senior Sunday for Barrett/Sunday Night Lesson: Distractions 

 

Wednesday, May 8: Frozen Legos: Lesson on Patience 

 

Sunday, May 12: Mother’s Day, No Youth…Spend time with your mother 

 

Wednesday, May 15: Go to the Intramural fields 

 

Sunday, May 19: End of the School Year Celebration 

 

Wednesday, May 22: Ice Cream Sundae Night 

 

Sunday, May 26: Surprise Trip: Leave after Sunday School 

 

Wednesday, May 29: Supper Club 

 

Sunday, June 2: Summer Slam: Lesson: How to Treat Others 

 

Wednesday, June 5: Water Night:) 

 

Sunday June 9: Get Ready for the Mission Trip 

 

Wednesday, June 12: Get Ready for the Mission Trip 

 

Sunday, June 16: During Sunday School Pack and Make sure everything is ready for the Mission 

Trip/No Youth at Night, spend time with  

your Fathers for Father’s Day 

 

Wednesday, June 17-19: Choctaw Mission Trip (Tentative Dates) 

 

Saturday, June 22: Car Wash Fundraiser at 6NTubbs 

 

Sunday, June 23: Materialism 

 

Wednesday, June 26: Supper Club 

 

Sunday, June 30: Go to the intramural fields 

 

Wednesday, July 3: Photo Scavenger Hunt 

 

Sunday, July 7-10: M28 at Lake Junaluska, NC 

 

Sunday, July 14-Thursday, July 18: VBS 


